
N.A.S.D. AWARD

ASSOCIATION OF SECURITIES DEALERS

the Ma|ter of the Arbitration Between"

Case No. 904)1216

rf we, a« Personal Representative of
of Uflda Kelly

it Resources, Ltd,
son Taylor

Resp
$"J

t Paragon Capital Corporation (*Pu»gan*): tail Aidlo, Esq. of Broad and Cassel.

ieiita, John Kelly ("Kelly") art Money Mutfeemcnt Resource*. Ltd. (*MMR*):

Resfx o4cot, Thomas Nolaor? IkykM- ("l̂ ytor*): pm K-

WFORMATIQN

o^Claim filed: April 30, 1990. Claimant's Submission Agreement signed: April 19,
by Ifufny T. Levine on behalf of PanigOA.

Joint Statement of Answer fifed: July 16, 1990. Bsqpoadeats' Sobmuoioft
signed; June 6, J990 by ftim Kdiy 05 behalf of MMR and on July 6, 1990 by

i JGrowe, did not file t Statement of Answer or sign a Submission Agreement as
t flections I2aiad25 of the Code. However, see Otter Issues.

, hhylor, did not sign a Submission Agreement as inquired try Sections 12 and 25

n -
i l l



. However, see Other Issue*.

TfKAflflffi JN^RMATION

ph Jamiiry 18 and 19, 1993. in Fort Lutdeftitfe, Florida, bearings lasting three (3) «*siuns

CASE SUMMARY

af aged (tat Respondents, through Kelly, made mkrcpreseutatiofls of and omitted to
Facts; made fraudulent miftreprcttntadottt and unauthorized purchase* of JIM, Inc
i* tocountstomuapulatotbeinafta

:*4th r̂ ciiess dbnfard; and, Chat Respomtaite' actions constftoted violation of Section 10(b)
t Exchange Act, Chapter 517, Florida Statutes and conmon few £iaud.

roflfdoingairi
i; a w ttK Clairoant'* lou doe solely to Us own actions; «ndv Cttnant'i

r, (nstigated iU oomfriaiicd of ftc*K4tiei andi»icq)OOi*tefbrtl»IOMei.

Kelly and MMA, filed a CotmtercWm and Hind Party Claim and alleged Hat
Thint Pany KMpondeat, I^yJor, were labto tar all toaca. Tbow claims wwc

I the hearing. See OJiwr Iwes*

m nested damages of $180,000.00, punitive dnna^ of $540^000.00, att09it6yr>fte«v

ft Rondel rt^ nequeated dismissal, costs, attorney's fees and otto relief,

1J

i.

Re ip indent,

4» tin f

, Crowe, w*» added ulteFRtf the Estftttrf
t^» |b«giiu^ ; ̂  tto hearing of dki» initter ^

tion of Respoindetfs, Kelly and MMR, Linda KflUty died duHng the p0ndeocy of
**i|s| btatte^ h iu decpHe NASD foquests, no pooof of death i

teicpiefitod by the parties.
i

Prijarjto her death, Ufidft IMly fifed a Motion to Msmiss tbo claim agionat bei% After
or all the evidence and ai^umentt of Hie parties^ that Motion is gnmted.

3, H*i p< ddeat, Tiykw, was named in the ThM Patty Claim by Reapcttdcnte, Kelly and
were ever paid for the ThW Party Claim or titt Counter Claim, For the first

fearing, fteae pardos requeued waiver due to iawbflity to pay. The Panel cook
he inability of Kelly and MMR to pay and, after comkfentlon^ denied fee waiver



s e i t e
R apondeats dismissed the Third Party Claim ind Counterclaim without prejudice to

claim aft a later time.

Ri (puKfe

rtics have agreed that the Award in this matter any be executed in counterpart
» handwritten, signed Award may be entered. In either case, the parties have

e conformed copies of the Award whib the originals remain oo file with the

AS&BG

ring the pleading*, the testimony and the evidence presented at the hearing the
avc decided ta foil and final resolution of the Issues submitted for determination u

ims against Respondent, Crowe, axe dismissed.

ma, Kelly and MMR, are found table* jointly and severally, for fraud hi
Section 517.301, Florida Statutes. Ttey fiball p«y to the Claimant the amount of
plu* interest at the legal rate of 12% per annum, to the <hie of tife awani, in the
8.597.22, for t tow due to the Claimant of $246.310.96.

* Kelly aad MI4R, are also found IkWe, jointly and severally, and shall pay to
the flmher amount of $10,000.00 for attorney's fees pursuant to Section 517.211,

, This Panel has the authority to award these foes pursuant to the Federal
•mi the case law construing that Act*

i
Cli Iftiant's request for punitive damages i* dewed.

HI each bear ill other cost* aod expenses incurred by them in ccmnacti^

FORTJM

PHI ntknt 10 Section 43<c) of the Code of Arbitration Procedure, the Pute4 has assessed
fee^ id the amouat of $3,000.00 (three tettioas x $1,000.00).

4. Pwi

is btt*by assested $1,500.00 for which the NASD shaU Main the $1,000.00
ifted vi pattiaJ Batiafiictida theaof, knvlng a balance dae to *e National

Secorides Deafen, Inc. of $900.00.

»P KeOy and MMR, ue hereby assessed $1,500,00, jointly and severally,
Kadonai Association of Securities Deakn, Inc.

to Section 30 of the Code, the Panel assessed a pesjpoflwoeat fee in the amount



,00 against die Claimant for the postponement of to bearings scheduled for Dccemter
0, 1992.

to the National association of Securfflm Deafen. Inc.

Signature!

Public

Xndwuy

PttMic


